
COUPE DE L'OISE DES ECOLES DE TIR Année : 2014

Clubs 1er tour 2ème tour 3ème tour 4ème tour Total Classement Ecart

ESCOPETTE 771 771 1

NOYON 755 755 2 16

CUVILLY 752 752 3 3

CLERMONT 740 740 4 12

GOUVIEUX 715 715 5 25

CREIL 705 705 6 10

MARGNY 691 691 7 14

RANTIGNY 665 665 8 26

AUTEUIL 445 445 9 220

Dispo 1 10 445

Dispo 2 10
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